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Chaplin (Connecticut, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Willimantic Rd

Auction Opens. Mon, Mar 6 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029

0030
0031
0032

Title

Radio And Movie Projector - A
Vintage Cameras And More - A
ToolsAnd More- A

Vintage Cameras - A

wall Art - A

Wall Art - A

Plant Metal And More! - A
Vintage Electone Organ - C
Vintage- A

Vintage Sheet Music - A

Vintage Dishes And More- A
Vintage Shoe Stretchers And Chair - A
Copper And Copper Plate - A
Vintage Scales And Grinders - B
Vintage Appliances - B

Glasses And More - B
USAmy-B

Vintage Cook wear And More - B
Melmac - B

Metal Cabinets And More - B
Heater, Dehumidifier, And Cod - B
Two Clocks And More- B
Bottles- C

Clocks- A

Bottles- A

Bottles- A

Bottles- A

Jand B Scotch Bottle - A

Bedroom Entertainment Center And Coat Rack -
A

Handbags - A
Lamps- A
Lamps- A
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Auction Closes: Thu, Mar 23 7:30pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065

Title

Two Lamps- A

Lamps And Sconce - A
Lamps And Lampshades - A
Canning Jars- C

Wood Decor And More- A
Metal Lockers- A

Metal File Cabinet - A
Bottles- A

Bottles- A

Two Unique Lamps - A
Electronics- B
Electronics- B

Office Desk - C

Vellum And Crafting - A
Screen Door - B

Two Shower Doors - A
Lamps- B

Vintage Kitchen - A

Oak Roll Top Desk-C
Lamp Shades-A

Hats And More-B

Vintage Linens-A

Vintage Popcorn Popper-B
Glass Decanters-B

Tins-C

Sewing Accessories-A
Vintage Adding Machine And Cash Register-B
Cash Register-B

Decor-C

Glassware-A

Riding Blankets-A

Hunt Seat Saddle-A
Flatware And Silverplate-B



Lot

0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109

Title

Silver Plate and Pewter - B
Vintage Dishware-A
Boyd's Bears-A

Dishes-B

Mickey Mouse-A
Glassware-C

Glassware-B
Bookshelves-C

Glassware And More-B
Vintage Toys-C

Gun Rack And Dartboard-A
Child's Bike-A

Toys-A

Dishes-A

Tonkas-A

Shelving-A

Child's School Desk-A
Vintage Clay Pigeon Thrower-A
Vintage Lathe-A
Bookcases-C

Baskets-A

Vintage Items-B

Bottles And More-B

Boat Anchor-C

Lighting And More-B
Rocking And Desk Chair-A
Book Shelves-C

Books And Magazines-A
Books And Magazines-A
Cigarette Advertisements-C
Tools-A

Tools-B

Tools-C

Celestron Telescope-A
Appliances-B

Metal Teletype Boxes-A
Wooden Storage-B
Vintage |ce Cream-A
Antique Marble Top Dresser-C
Vintage Chairs-B

Oil Lamps-A

Vintage Records-B

Bar Ware-A
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Lot

0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154

Title

Bar Cart-C

Stools-B

Swivel Chairs-B
Exercise Equipment-A
Books-A

Vintage Wooden Book Shelf-C
Vintage Records-A
Vintage Vanity Stool-C
Textiles-A

Vintage Decor-A
Decor-B

Shelf-C

Jewelry-A

Jewelry Boxes-A
Jewelry Box-A

Hutch Top-C

Vintage Boxes-C
Industrial Fan-A

Cast Iron-A

Brass-A

Vintage Wall Sconces-B
Decor-A

Light Covers-A
Lighting-B

Animals-B

Horse Decor-C
Outdoor Decor-B
Outdoor Decor-B
Christmas Decor-A
Appliances-C

Pasta Maker-B

Electric Fence Charger-C
Wooden Chairs-B
Books-B

Y ouve Got Mail-A
Nautical Picture Frame-A
Beanie Babies-A
Birdhouses- A

Three Mailboxes - A
Three Mailboxes - A
Printers Trays- A
Outdoor Signs- A
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Filing Cabinet And Rolling Cart - B
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Lot Title
0155 Vintage Push Mower - A

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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